| d th

e Q02

the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and H .
e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

1 |
Companyrumber (1 [0 8 [1[7[9f0]2

WEDNESDAY

*ABFBYN14*
A1 0

02/10/2019 #6
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete In typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ Bextec Ltd

bold black caprtals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Philip

Surname Booth

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber[ Coopers House

Street [ Intake Lane

Post town [ Ossett

County/Region {

Postcode wlr[s[ [o[rR]a]

Country ]

u Liquidator's name ®

Full forenamel(s) @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section 1o tel! us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town |

County/Region |

Postcode /_rrﬁﬁﬁrf

Country |

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

Blo B [2l0f1le

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X PHerec

Signature date

ot Mo plofrle

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the pubiic record.

Contact name Luke Brough

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Compary name BOOth & CO

| Address

Coopers House

| Intake Lane

-

e Ossett

CountyRegion

= Twle s ToR el
Country

’erx

01924 263777

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O Yeu have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

nTurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form bas been prowided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Bextec Lid

on the 30 September 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name OHV'O Ondre  creeav.
Signed W’\
20- 9- 14,

Dated




Bextec Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 September 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assats subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 250.00
Cash at Bank 2,123.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature %C/—

Date 30"0" (°(

Uncertain
2,123.00

N

H

— b

23.00



Bextec L.td
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 September 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A} 2,123.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
_____ NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,123.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
_ NIL
2,123.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) _ _NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,123.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 2,123.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (trought down) i ~ NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,123.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 21,687.00
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC/CT) 18,985.00
HM Revenue & Customs (Est. VAT) 26,767.00
~ B 67,439.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 Septembar 2003) {65,316.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (65,316.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
_. 100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members .. {e5,416.00)

Signature % Date 20 -4 —14,




¥5'G1 6107 JquaNdes v 860°GH0Z oA TTOS Sdl €0} 9bey

/\\ﬂ\“% aineubls

86°8EY'L9 Buyeo} seujuz 9
00°002'L dH1 €14 ‘Aungsmaq isext peoy uoiBuljiep £ uog g uosMeq JAlEAA  DOMD
20} XVE €13 'weysisas ‘192 x08 Od 17D 0P ou| Aunoeg yoel 1eesy], 101D
S6'8Z. ANYINIO ‘uabuiddos ze0€2 ‘0¢ Asuyer HQWS Jamaipwes | 0010
0€26L'st ONE $MN ‘UOPUOT ‘PROY UGISNT 987 “JAMO L UOoISNT “I00| PJE 'SORLNDES @ SAIOUSAJOSU] SWOISND ' BNUBABY WH QOHD
0S'€20'Z 441 L3N '9)1SeamBN 19a4S SBIOYIN 1S 'Buipfing SEIOWIN IS P11 [BUORELIGIU] YuRl4 18BN 0040
9.'012'91 312 2H3 ‘ubinquip3 wens abioeo o P)7 Seje100ssy UeoyeD) 00209
3 Ss0IppY sweN Aoy

sjoupasn Auedwon - g
P11 dayxeg
0D ? yyoog



8611 6102 Joquiandes 2

0LOZ oA TS Sdt

140 | ebeg

aneudig

a0 Bujeio) sapnuy Aeupio |
06°00} o0l o0 001 Areupsg dd6 ZL2M "Angsmaq) ‘Aep sublauesog || usIg piAed  009H
dn pepesn aleystod seseys anjeA
iy [ejoy  dn pejed O ON feujwoN odA) 880.ppy sureN Aoy

siepjoyeseys - 9
PI dejxeg
09 % yjoog



